114
Hinge systems ▶ CLIP top BLUMOTION / CLIP top – hinges
▶▶ Standard application
Catalogue 2016/2017 • KA-120
107° hinge Webcode
DQDFZY
 Application
Order information
Overlay application
Dual application
Inset application
Boss INSERTA
Hinge Spring Part no.
CLIP top ● ☎  75T1590B
CLIP top ○ ☎  74T1590BTL
● With spring ○ Unsprung
Boss INSERTA
Hinge Spring Part no.
CLIP top ● ☎  75T1690B
CLIP top ○ ☎  74T1690BTL
● With spring ○ Unsprung
Boss INSERTA
Hinge Spring Part no.
CLIP top ● ☎  75T1790B
CLIP top ○ ☎  74T1790BTL
● With spring ○ Unsprung
Boss Screw-on
Hinge Spring Part no.
CLIP top BLUMOTION ● ☎  75B1550
CLIP top ● ☎  75T1550
CLIP top ○ ☎  74T1550.TL
Boss Screw-on
Hinge Spring Part no.
CLIP top BLUMOTION ● ☎  75B1650
CLIP top ● ☎  75T1650
CLIP top ○ ☎  74T1650.TL
Boss Screw-on
Hinge Spring Part no.
CLIP top BLUMOTION ● ☎  75B1750
CLIP top ● ☎  75T1750
CLIP top ○ ☎  74T1750.TL
Boss Knock-in
Hinge Spring Part no.
CLIP top BLUMOTION ● ☎  75B1580
CLIP top ● ☎  75T1580
Boss Knock-in
Hinge Spring Part no.
CLIP top BLUMOTION ● ☎  75B1680
CLIP top ● ☎  75T1680
Boss Knock-in
Hinge Spring Part no.
CLIP top BLUMOTION ● ☎  75B1780
CLIP top ● ☎  75T1780
Accessories Accessories Accessories
Hinge arm cover cap
Print/Stamp Logo Part no.
Plain –   70.1503